 SUENEWELL,
'MAXINE ROBERTSON,

'HARRY SCARIROUGH
AND JACKY SWAN

 SECOND EDITION J




CONTENTS

List of Tables and Figuves

1,

Introducing Knowledge Work: Processes,
Purposes and Contexts

Introduction

What Is Knowledge?

Structural Perspectives and Types of
Knowledge

Process and Practice Perspectives:
Knowledge and Knowing

Perspectives Compared

Scientific Management as Knowledge
Management

Managing Knowledge in the ‘Information Age’
What Is Knowledge Work?

Conclusions

Knowledge-Intensive Firms

Introducton

Types of Knowledge-Intensive Firm

The Distinctive Characteristics of Knowledge
Work and Knowledge Workers

Facilitating Knowledge Work — Organizing
as an Adhocracy

Structural Constraints on Knowledge Work
Cultural Conditions in Support of
Knowledge Work

Conclusions

Case Study 2.1: Scienceco Managing an Expert Workforce

Questions
Summary of Key Learning Points

ix

b

14
17

18
21
24
25

28
29
29

32

35
38

40
45
46
53
53



3. New Organizational Forms that Support

Knowledge Work: The Role of ICT 54
Introduction 55
The Relationship Between Technology and Organization 56
Human Agency and the Social Construction of Technology 57
Institutional Pressures and the Material Properties
of Technology 59
Teleworking 61
New Organizational Forms and ICTs 63
Facilitating Organizational Change Using ICT 66
New Organizational Forms and Knowledge Loss 68
Conclusions 70
Case Study 3.1: Uni University and its New ERP System 71
Questions 76
Summary of Key Learning Points 77
4, Managing Knowledge Creation in Teams 78
Introduction 79
The Importance of Collaboration in the
Knowledge Creation Process 79
Team-Work and Social and Intellectual Capital 80
Creating Synergy Within Teams 82
Problems of Team and Project Work 83
Advantages and Disadvantages of Team-Work for
Effective Knowledge Sharing and Knowledge Creation 91
Collaboration and Integration Mechanisms 92
The Importance of Trust in Collaborative Work 93
Definitions of Trust 94
Conclusions 97
Case Study 4.1: Rescarch Team 98
Questions 103
Summary of Key Learning Points 103
5. Project-Based Organizations and Knowledge Work 105
Introduction 106
Teams Versus Projects 106
Learning Boundaries Versus Knowledge Boundaries 108
Sharing Knowledge Across Projects 110
Different Types of Project Context 113
Complex Project Contexts 114
Radical Innovation and High Project Interactivity 116
Problems Encountered in Complex Project Contexts 117
Conclusion 118

Case Study 5.1: Theragnostic and Skin Cases 120



Questions
Summary of Key Learning Points

Human Resource Management and Knowledge Work
Introduction

Challenges for HRM

Existing HRM Approaches to Knowledge Work
Conclusions

Case Study 6.1: Buckman Labs

Questions

Summary of Key Learning Points

Knowledge Management Systems

Introduction

The Historical Roots of Current Enterprise Systems
Enterprise Systems and the Spread of “Best Practice’
Knowledge

The Fallacy of *Best Practice’ Knowledge

The Possession View and Knowledge

Management Systems as Repository

The Practice View and Knowledge

Management Systems as Networking

Conclusions

Casc Study 7.1: International Consultancy Company (TCC)
Questions

Summary of Key Learning Points

The Role of Social Networks and Boundary-Spanners
Introduction

Networks as Channels

Networks as Communities

Casc Study 8.1: KIN Research Study of Managed Communities
Conclusions

Case Study 8.2: Midlands Hospital (NIIS Trust)

Questions

Summary of Key Learning Points

Managing Knowledge for Innovation
Introduction

The Importance of Managing Knowledge

Work for Innovation

What Is Innovation?

Traditional Views — Innovation as a Linear Process
Process Views — Innovation as an Interactive Process

123
123

124
125
126
132
138
139
143
143

144
145
146

147
149

151

155
158
159
163
163

l64
165
166
168
175
177
179
181
181

182
183

184
188
192
194



Networked Innovation 198

Open Innovation 206
Practice Perspectives on Innovation 208
Innovating Across Institutional Contexts 213
Conclusions 214
Summary of Key Learning Points 215
Group Exercise: Innovation at Qakland

Furniture — A Role-Play 216
Questions 218
Appendix 9.1: Innovation at Qakland Furniture —

The Role Players 219

10. Conclusions: Understanding the Relationships
Between Knowledge Purposes, Knowledge

Processes and Enabling Context 229
Introduction 230
Strategic Knowledge Purposes 231
Knowledge Processes and Enabling Context 233
The Importance of the Wider Social
Context for Managing Knowledge Work 242
Conclusions 242
Case Study 10.1: BIOTECH - The Developmentiof a Radical
New Therapeutic for an Acute Inflammatory Disease 244
Questions 252
Summary of Key Learning Points 252
Rafevences 253

Index 268



