SUE NEWELL,
MAXINE ROBERTSON,
HARRY SCARBROUGH
AND JACKY SWAN

MANAGING KNOWLEDGE WORKAND INNOVATION

SECOND EDITION





CONTENTS

List	List of Tables and Figures	
1.	Introducing Knowledge Work: Processes,	
	Purposes and Contexts	1
	Introduction	2
	What Is Knowledge?	3
	Structural Perspectives and Types of	3
	Knowledge	7
	Process and Practice Perspectives:	•
	Knowledge and Knowing	14
	Perspectives Compared	17
	Scientific Management as Knowledge	~*
	Management	18
	Managing Knowledge in the 'Information Age'	21
	What Is Knowledge Work?	24
	Conclusions	25
2.	Knowledge-Intensive Firms	28
	Introduction	29
	Types of Knowledge-Intensive Firm	29
	The Distinctive Characteristics of Knowledge	
	Work and Knowledge Workers	32
	Facilitating Knowledge Work - Organizing	
	as an Adhocracy	35
	Structural Constraints on Knowledge Work	38
	Cultural Conditions in Support of	
	Knowledge Work	40
	Conclusions	45
	Case Study 2.1: Scienceco Managing an Expert Workforce	46
	Questions	53
	Summary of Key Learning Points	53

3.	New Organizational Forms that Support	
	Knowledge Work: The Role of ICT	54
	Introduction	55
	The Relationship Between Technology and Organization	56
	Human Agency and the Social Construction of Technology	57
	Institutional Pressures and the Material Properties	07
	of Technology	59
	Teleworking	61
	New Organizational Forms and ICTs	63
	Facilitating Organizational Change Using ICT	66
	New Organizational Forms and Knowledge Loss	68
	Conclusions	
	Case Study 3.1: Uni University and its New ERP System	70
	Questions	71
	Summary of Key Learning Points	76 77
	Summary of Rey Learning Points	7 7
4.	Managing Knowledge Creation in Teams	78
	Introduction	79
	The Importance of Collaboration in the	
	Knowledge Creation Process	<i>7</i> 9
	Team-Work and Social and Intellectual Capital	80
	Creating Synergy Within Teams	82
	Problems of Team and Project Work	83
	Advantages and Disadvantages of Team-Work for	
	Effective Knowledge Sharing and Knowledge Creation	91
	Collaboration and Integration Mechanisms	92
	The Importance of Trust in Collaborative Work	93
	Definitions of Trust	94
	Conclusions	97
	Case Study 4.1: Research Team	98
	Questions	103
	Summary of Key Learning Points	103
	2 onto	103
5.	Project-Based Organizations and Knowledge Work	105
	Introduction	106
	Teams Versus Projects	106
	Learning Boundaries Versus Knowledge Boundaries	108
	Sharing Knowledge Across Projects	110
	Different Types of Project Context	113
	Complex Project Contexts	114
	Radical Innovation and High Project Interactivity	116
	Problems Encountered in Complex Project Contexts	117
	Conclusion	117
	Case Study 5.1: Theragnostic and Skin Cases	110

	Questions	122
	_	123
	Summary of Key Learning Points	123
6.	Human Resource Management and Knowledge Work	124
	Introduction	125
	Challenges for HRM	126
	Existing HRM Approaches to Knowledge Work	132
	Conclusions	138
	Case Study 6.1: Buckman Labs	139
	Questions	143
	Summary of Key Learning Points	143
7.	Knowledge Management Systems	144
	Introduction	145
	The Historical Roots of Current Enterprise Systems	146
	Enterprise Systems and the Spread of 'Best Practice'	
	Knowledge	147
	The Fallacy of 'Best Practice' Knowledge	149
	The Possession View and Knowledge	
	Management Systems as Repository	151
	The Practice View and Knowledge	~~-
	Management Systems as Networking	155
	Conclusions	158
	Case Study 7.1: International Consultancy Company (ICC)	159
	Questions	163
	Summary of Key Learning Points	163
8.	The Role of Social Networks and Boundary-Spanners	164
	Introduction	165
	Networks as Channels	166
	Networks as Communities	168
	Case Study 8.1: KIN Research Study of Managed Communities	175
	Conclusions	177
	Case Study 8.2: Midlands Hospital (NHS Trust)	179
	Questions	181
	Summary of Key Learning Points	181
9.	Managing Knowledge for Innovation	182
	Introduction	183
	The Importance of Managing Knowledge	
	Work for Innovation	184
	What Is Innovation?	188
	Traditional Views - Innovation as a Linear Process	192
	Process Views – Innovation as an Interactive Process	194

	Networked Innovation	198		
	Open Innovation	206		
	Practice Perspectives on Innovation	208		
	Innovating Across Institutional Contexts	213		
	Conclusions	214		
	Summary of Key Learning Points	215		
	Group Exercise: Innovation at Oakland			
	Furniture – A Role-Play	216		
	Questions	218		
	Appendix 9.1: Innovation at Oakland Furniture –			
	The Role Players	219		
10.	Conclusions: Understanding the Relationships			
	Between Knowledge Purposes, Knowledge			
	Processes and Enabling Context	229		
	Introduction	230		
	Strategic Knowledge Purposes	231		
	Knowledge Processes and Enabling Context	233		
	The Importance of the Wider Social			
	Context for Managing Knowledge Work	242		
	Conclusions	242		
	Case Study 10.1: BIOTECH – The Development of a Radical			
	New Therapeutic for an Acute Inflammatory Disease	244		
	Questions	252		
	Summary of Key Learning Points	252		
Refe	erences	253		
		268		
Inde	Index			